7 68 NTu uà (hud 

Rs. 

30 a 
H5H3 30 Days 

RArG/Date 05/ 02/ 2026 

7.68 Lakh 
(Rupees Seven 

Lakh Sixty Eight 
Thousand Only). 

HH4I TIme of 

Completion 

3 

(8.) (4ALGHR IVet 
tay Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) 
(Refundable as per 

rule) 
Fuà 15 360 

Rs. 15,360/- (Rupees 
Fifteen Thousand Three 
Hundred Sixty only). 

SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Aufea-ll HU ECS):/ TABLE-II (CRITICAL DATE SHEET: 

5 

Online Publication of Tender 

Bid document downloaded/sale start date 

T PARTICULARS 

Online Bid submission start date 

Online Bid Submission end date 

|Opening date of Technical Bid

[...]

कȧ अंदर कȧ दȣवारɉ पर पɅǑटंग का काम।  
Painting works at inside walls of 
common areas at CSIR-IICB Guest 
House, Salt lake campus, Kolkata. 

7.68 लाख ǽपये (केवल 
ǽपये सात लाख अड़सठ 
हजार माğ) 
Rs. 7.68 Lakh 
(Rupees Seven 
Lakh Sixty Eight 
Thousand Only). 

30 Ǒदन 
30 Days. 

ǽपये 15,360/- (पंġह हजार 
तीन सौ साठ ǽपये माğ)। 
Rs. 15,360/- (Rupees 
Fifteen Thousand Three 
Hundred Sixty only). 

तािलका-II (मह×वपूण[ ितिथ पğक):/ TABLE-II (CRITICAL DATE SHEET): 

Đ.सं. 
Sl.No
. 

Þयौरा /PARTICULARS तारȣख /Date तारȣख/Time 

1 िनǒवदा का ऑनलाइन Ĥकाशन 
Online Publication of Tender 

06/02/2026 15:00 Hrs 

2 बोली दèतावेज़ डाउनलोड/ǒबĐȧ Ĥारंभ ितिथ